
101

106

108A

106A

108

105

110

104

107

107A

102

103

101A

102A

105A

D
ec

 2
1,

 2
01

6 
- 7

:5
5a

m
 - 

53
6_

A
1.

dw
g

H
:\F

ac
ul

ty
 H

ou
si

n
g\

F
ac

ul
ty

 C
ou

rt
-2

4\
B

ui
ld

in
g 

P
la

n
 - 

B
oo

k 
C

op
y\

1

FACULTY COURT - 24 - FIRST LEVEL

SCALE: 1/4" = 1'
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